Features
Single Board Computers
All product specifications are subject to change without notice Last updated : 7-Feb-2007
PCM-9380
Specifications
General
 CPU Embedded Intel Pentium M (Banias/Dothan)/LV/ULV
Celeron M Processor supported

MIO
Connector
Ordering Information
Part No. CRT LVDS DVI TV out 10/100 Giga USB RS-232 RS-232/422/485 LPT GPIO IrDA CF MIO
PCM-9380F-00A2E 1 1 - - 1 - 3 1 1 1 4 in, 4 out 1 1 1
PCM-9380FG-00A2E 1 1 - - - 1 3 1 1 1 4 in, 4 out 1 1 1
PCM-9380F-M0A2E 1 1 - - 1 - 3 1 1 1 4 in, 4 out 1 1 1
PCM-9380F-S0A2E 1 1 - - 1 - 3 1 1 1 4 in, 4 out 1 1 1
PCM-9380F-S1A2E 1 1 - - 1 - 3 1 1 1 4 in, 4 out 1 1 1
PCM-9380S-54A2E 1 1 1 1 1 - 3 1 1 1 4 in, 4 out 1 512 MB 1
PCM-9380S-60A2E 1 1 - - 2 - 7 3 1 1 4 in, 4 out 1 512 MB 1